
Cranford Historic Preservation Advisory Board 

   2021 Annual Meeting Schedule  

 

Thursday January 28 at 7:30 

Thursday February 25 at 7:30 

Thursday March 25 at 7:30 

Thursday April 22 at 7:30 

Thursday May 27 at 7:30 

Thursday June 24 at 7:30 

Thursday July 22 at 7:30 

Thursday September 23 at 7:30 

Thursday October 28 at 7:30 

Thursday November 18 at 7:30 

Thursday December 16 at 7:30 

 

 


